
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:58 PM  3/1/2018  Page 1

Paul W Bryant Invitational 2018 - 3/3/2018

Sponsored by Paul W Bryant HS

Paul Bryant HS

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw (18)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 10:00 AM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 107-11 3/4/2017 Olivia Wyatt

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa CBurton, Nia _________1

Holy SpiritPetrovic, Sophie _________2

Northridge HLyles, Jordan _________3

Bibb CountyLawley, Madison _________4

Bibb CountyConnell, Kyla _________5

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________6

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________7

Paul W. BryaDubose, Alexis _________8

Bibb CountyBurt, Kacie _________9

Bibb CountyMoore, Tamesha _________10

Holy SpiritGomez, Nelsy _________11

Paul W. BryaTurner, Sara _________12

Paul W. BryaCrawford, Aniyah _________13

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Derria _________14

Northridge HWilliams, Taylor _________15

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________16

Northridge HThomas, Emma _________17

Northridge HSaldana, Destiny _________18

Event  215   Boys Pole Vault (6)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 10:00 AM
Opening Height-8'6"

Bryant Inv: 12-06 3/4/2017 DeAnthony Williams

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HYork, Forrest _________1

Paul W. BryaBurroughs, Douglas _________2

Northridge HTraylor, Nicholas _________3

Northridge HShemwell, Nathan _________4

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________5

Paul W. BryaJones, Cedric _________6

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (41)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 10:00 AM
3 Jumps

Bryant Inv: 22-02 3/4/2017 Karon Delince

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sipsey ValleHall, Darien _________1

Tuscaloosa CSmith, Aaron _________2

Northridge HHerrod, David _________3

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________4

Tuscaloosa CPalmer, Tyler _________5

Northridge HHeard, Xavier _________6

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________7

Northridge HWinters, Jacquel _________8

Paul W. BryaJohnson, Kenton _________9

Paul W. BryaBillingsley, Rafeal _________10

Paul W. BryaCannon, Justin _________11

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Pheathur _________12

Northridge HTaylor, Vincent _________13

Sipsey ValleShirley, Brylan _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
DemopolisRembert, Mandrell _________1

Northridge HHedgemen, Jhastan _________2

Bibb CountyCollums, Jesse _________3

Pickens CounWallace, Jerry _________4

Tuscaloosa CWiley, A.J. _________5

Bibb CountyMoore, Darion _________6

Paul W. BryaDuncan, Kalix _________7

Pickens CounPetty, Elliot _________8

DemopolisSams, Tyler _________9

CaleraMillin, Tyler _________10

Sipsey ValleLavender, Yaari _________11

Northridge HPrewitt, Esclavon _________12

Sipsey ValleBrown, Jackson _________13

Tuscaloosa CWilliams, Darren _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Paul W. BryaBates, Zach _________1

Pickens CounBarnes, Kendall _________2

Tuscaloosa CEvans, Bo _________3

Bibb CountyTubbs, Jon _________4

Tuscaloosa CTucker, Ford _________5

DemopolisBirl, Joe _________6

Bibb CountyAvery, Zarien _________7

Northridge HWinston, Grover _________8

DemopolisMiles, Christopher _________9

Northridge HEatmon, Tyler _________10

CaleraCatlin, Ahmon _________11

Bibb CountyDeavers, Ryan _________12

Bibb CountyMoore, Reginald _________13
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Paul W Bryant Invitational 2018 - 3/3/2018

Sponsored by Paul W Bryant HS

Paul Bryant HS

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (26)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 10:00 AM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 96-10 3/4/2017 Adrianna Gary

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northridge HLittle, Tamia _________1

Alicevillesherrod, castella _________2

Northridge HMcClain, Amaya _________3

Paul W. BryaCrawford, Aniyah _________4

DemopolisRobertson, Vachelle _________5

Northridge HColeman, Jalyn _________6

DemopolisJones, Dezmarie _________7

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________8

Northridge HDoughty, T'Leesa _________9

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Derria _________10

Alicevillewalker, kenyada _________11

Northridge HHouston, Morgan _________12

Paul W. BryaTurner, Sara _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pickens CounHughes, Zhia _________1

Holy SpiritPetrovic, Sophie _________2

Bibb CountyConnell, Kyla _________3

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________4

Paul W. BryaDubose, Alexis _________5

AlicevilleTaylor, Shernice _________6

CaleraAgnew, Lauren _________7

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________8

Tuscaloosa CBurton, Nia _________9

Tuscaloosa CThompson, Jaquintia _________10

Northridge HWilliams, Taylor _________11

Northridge HLyles, Jordan _________12

Holy SpiritGomez, Nelsy _________13

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (7)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 10:00 AM
3 Jumps

Bryant Inv: 35-09 3/4/2017 Jade Johnson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HKing, London _________1

DemopolisJones, Amiracle _________2

Paul W. BryaKing, Jazelyn _________3

DemopolisCockrell, Shacorie _________4

Paul W. BryaCollins, Arkeithia _________5

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________6

Northridge HJohnson, Jade _________7

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (41)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 11:30 AM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 47-04 3/4/2017 Brandon Benderson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Paul W. BryaCabbil, Joshua _________1

Sipsey ValleAbernathy, J.C. _________2

Tuscaloosa CMcMorris, Jalon _________3

Tuscaloosa CNails, Parrish _________4

Tuscaloosa CTurner, David _________5

Northridge HHouston, Simeon _________6

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________7

DemopolisRowser, Alton _________8

Northridge HJackson, Monte _________9

CaleraDouglas, Phillip _________10

DemopolisWilliams, Chris _________11

AlicevilleDoss, Tykeem _________12

Northridge HDanner, Tommy _________13

Northridge HBinion, Zion _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CaleraSmall, Malachi _________1

Sipsey ValleJones, Mekhi _________2

Bibb CountyDaniel, Luke _________3

Sipsey ValleLanier, Marcus _________4

Paul W. BryaLayton, Tyler _________5

DemopolisRowser, Dalton _________6

Paul W. BryaPledger, Leon _________7

Sipsey ValleSpencer, Jaquan _________8

DemopolisRowser, Ray _________9

AlicevilleWilkins, Zavien _________10

CaleraCaver, Ryan _________11

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________12

Northridge HGuthrie, Phillip _________13

Bibb CountyThompson, DeAngelo _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sipsey ValleLogan, Jacob _________1

Sipsey ValleCrombie, Jacob _________2

Paul W. BryaCarter, Trent _________3

Pickens CounJahMarien, Latham _________4

CaleraClinton, Morgan _________5

Tuscaloosa CColemon, Dwight _________6

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________7

Bibb CountyCash, Kei-Terriouse _________8

DemopolisNichols, Craig _________9

Holy SpiritMiller, Nick _________10

Tuscaloosa CPickett, Robert _________11

DemopolisBrown, Tavion _________12

Tuscaloosa CRoyal, Braedon _________13
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Paul W Bryant Invitational 2018 - 3/3/2018

Sponsored by Paul W Bryant HS

Paul Bryant HS

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  116   Girls High Jump (8)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 11:30 AM
Opening Height-4'6"

Bryant Inv: 5-06 3/4/2017 Jade Johnson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HPikarsky, Andrianna _________1

DemopolisBenn, Dalaysia _________2

Northridge HSmith, Aaliyah _________3

Bessemer CitRue, Markiaya _________4

Paul W. BryaCollins, Arkeithia _________5

Northridge HKing, London _________6

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________7

Northridge HJohnson, Jade _________8

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw (39)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 11:30 AM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 143-09 3/4/2017 Mills Harrison

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Tuscaloosa CGunn, Zachary _________1

AlicevilleDoss, Tykeem _________2

Northridge HSaldana, David _________3

Northridge HBillings, Nathan _________4

Northridge HGeorge, Deonte _________5

Northridge HPhillips, Logan _________6

Tuscaloosa CSmith-Moore, Ja'Braylon _________7

Tuscaloosa CDarling, Stefan _________8

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________9

Northridge HSears, Madison _________10

Northridge HWard, Mario _________11

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________12

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bibb CountyLemak, Alex _________1

Bibb CountyCollums, Jesse _________2

DemopolisBirl, Joe _________3

Bibb CountyKing, Ryan _________4

DemopolisBrown, Tavion _________5

Bibb CountySanderson, Drake _________6

Sipsey ValleAbernathy, J.C. _________7

Paul W. BryaCedeno, Dylan _________8

Northridge HCrawford, Noah _________9

Tuscaloosa CColemon, Dwight _________10

Paul W. BryaRichardson, Trent _________11

Holy SpiritCampbell, Brady _________12

Bibb CountyKornegay, Myles _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bibb CountyOglesby, Larry _________1

Sipsey ValleLanier, Marcus _________2

Tuscaloosa CGunn, Tristan _________3

Northridge HEatmon, Tyler _________4

Paul W. BryaWynn, Tyler _________5

Sipsey ValleCrombie, Jacob _________6

DemopolisJackson, Jeremy _________7

Paul W. BryaPledger, Leon _________8

Holy SpiritMcDuff, Phil _________9

Holy SpiritMiller, Nick _________10

Sipsey ValleLogan, Jacob _________11

Tuscaloosa CPickett, Robert _________12

Sipsey ValleSpencer, Jaquan _________13

Event  115   Girls Pole Vault (7)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 11:30 AM
Opening Height-6'

Bryant Inv: 8-06 3/4/2017 Abigail Johnston

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Paul W. BryaWilliams, Ellen _________1

Paul W. BryaSherman, Savannah _________2

Northridge HShemwell, Grace _________3

Northridge HVise, Elizabeth _________4

Northridge HMay, Meg _________5

Northridge HMcKone, Kendall _________6

Northridge HThomas, Emma _________7

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (36)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 1:00 PM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 129-07 3/4/2017 Zion Binion

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
DemopolisRowser, Alton _________1

Paul W. BryaCabbil, Joshua _________2

Tuscaloosa CMcMorris, Jalon _________3

Northridge HHouston, Simeon _________4

Tuscaloosa CTurner, David _________5

Northridge HDanner, Tommy _________6

CaleraDouglas, Phillip _________7

Tuscaloosa CCarthage-Guy, Kaleb _________8

Northridge HJackson, Monte _________9

AlicevilleMccgraw, Kavon _________10

AlicevilleDoss, Tykeem _________11

Northridge HBinion, Zion _________12
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Paul W Bryant Invitational 2018 - 3/3/2018

Sponsored by Paul W Bryant HS

Paul Bryant HS

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (36))
Sipsey ValleLogan, Jacob _________1

Tuscaloosa CColemon, Dwight _________2

Bibb CountyDaniel, Luke _________3

Northridge HCrawford, Noah _________4

DemopolisRowser, Dalton _________5

CaleraCaver, Ryan _________6

Northridge HPhillips, Logan _________7

Paul W. BryaWoods, Dk _________8

Holy SpiritMcDuff, Phil _________9

Sipsey ValleAbernathy, J.C. _________10

Northridge HGuthrie, Phillip _________11

DemopolisWilliams, Chris _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
CaleraClinton, Morgan _________1

Sipsey ValleLanier, Marcus _________2

Paul W. BryaBenderson, Jordan _________3

DemopolisNichols, Craig _________4

Sipsey ValleSpencer, Jaquan _________5

Bibb CountyCash, Kei-Terriouse _________6

Pickens CounJahMarien, Latham _________7

DemopolisBrown, Tavion _________8

Sipsey ValleCrombie, Jacob _________9

Holy SpiritMiller, Nick _________10

Bibb CountyThompson, DeAngelo _________11

Paul W. BryaVanhorn, Jeremiah _________12

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (26)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 1:00 PM
3 Jumps

Bryant Inv: 43-05.50 3/4/2017 Pheathur Edwards

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tuscaloosa CStallworth, Jordan _________1

Ellwood ChriWalker, Malachi _________2

Northridge HPrewitt, Esclavon _________3

Paul W. BryaJohnson, Kenton _________4

Tuscaloosa CPalmer, Tyler _________5

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________6

Tuscaloosa CWilliams, Darren _________7

Sipsey ValleHall, Darien _________8

Northridge HHerrod, David _________9

Paul W. BryaBillingsley, Rafeal _________10

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________11

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Pheathur _________12

Northridge HTaylor, Vincent _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pickens CounWallace, Jerry _________1

Paul W. BryaBates, Zach _________2

DemopolisJackson, Jeremy _________3

Northridge HHeard, Xavier _________4

Pickens CounPetty, Elliot _________5

Bibb CountyMoore, Reginald _________6

Sipsey ValleShirley, Brylan _________7

Bibb CountyAvery, Zarien _________8

Paul W. BryaTerry, Trayvon _________9

Pickens CounKJ, Byrd _________10

Paul W. BryaDuncan, Kalix _________11

Northridge HColvin, Lenard _________12

DemopolisSams, Tyler _________13

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (25)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 1:00 PM
3 Jumps

Bryant Inv: 16-11 3/4/2017 Shameka Franklin

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bessemer CitBuckner, Aniya _________1

Holy SpiritWhite, Kelsey _________2

Bibb CountyGoode, Joslyn _________3

Tuscaloosa CCaddell, Kelsei _________4

Bessemer CitThornton, Kyla _________5

DemopolisHarris, Kamryn _________6

Bessemer CitSmith, Jakiyah _________7

DemopolisRainey, Yasmein _________8

Ellwood ChriWalker, Rashni _________9

Paul W. BryaJones, Katlyn _________10

Holy SpiritHead, Aryn _________11

Northridge HGuyton, Kierra _________12

DemopolisIvory, Ashleigh _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sipsey ValleZacharias, ReeOna _________1

Northridge HDonaldson, Dailey _________2

Holy SpiritShore, Elizabeth _________3

Paul W. BryaLavender, Daizah _________4

Holy SpiritAilonu, Chinonye _________5

Bibb CountyConwell, Shontae _________6

Northridge HSkelton, Katelyn _________7

Northridge HSmith, Aaliyah _________8

Bibb CountyBurt, Kacie _________9

Tuscaloosa CWhitfield, Sharaven _________10

Sipsey ValleParker, Ebony _________11

Sipsey ValleHall, Christy _________12
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Paul W Bryant Invitational 2018 - 3/3/2018

Sponsored by Paul W Bryant HS

Paul Bryant HS

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  216   Boys High Jump (13)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 2:00 PM
Opening Height- 5'2"

Bryant Inv: 6-00 3/4/2017 Justin Cannon

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HHarris, Christian _________1

Bibb CountyMoore, Reginald _________2

Northridge HBillings, Nathan _________3

Bibb CountyAvery, Zarien _________4

Sipsey ValleLanier, Tyrin _________5

Northridge HThomas, Christian _________6

AlicevilleBall, Joshua _________7

Ellwood ChriWalker, Malachi _________8

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________9

Bibb CountyKing, Ryan _________10

Northridge HSaldana, David _________11

Northridge HHeard, Xavier _________12

Paul W. BryaCannon, Justin _________13

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (25)

Saturday 3/3/2018 - 2:00 PM
3 Throws

Bryant Inv: 34-02 3/4/2017 Makirah Hall

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alicevillesherrod, castella _________1

Alicevilleroland, Quantanlea _________2

Northridge HMcClain, Amaya _________3

Paul W. BryaTurner, Sara _________4

Paul W. BryaCrawford, Aniyah _________5

DemopolisRobertson, Vachelle _________6

Northridge HColeman, Jalyn _________7

Northridge HDoughty, T'Leesa _________8

Northridge HHouston, Morgan _________9

Bessemer CitThornton, Kyla _________10

Paul W. BryaEdwards, Derria _________11

DemopolisJones, Dezmarie _________12

Paul W. BryaDudley, Lillian _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Paul W. BryaDubose, Alexis _________1

Holy SpiritPetrovic, Sophie _________2

Bibb CountyConnell, Kyla _________3

Northridge HLyles, Jordan _________4

DemopolisRiggs, Aireka _________5

Tuscaloosa CBurton, Nia _________6

Tuscaloosa CThompson, Jaquintia _________7

Paul W. BryaLewis, Arihana _________8

Bessemer CitSeffield, Marjorie _________9

Holy SpiritGomez, Nelsy _________10

Alicevillewalker, kenyada _________11

Northridge HLittle, Tamia _________12


